.' 5 - A curriculum vitae;
6 - A certificate of work (Desirable) ;
7 - Two 4x4 identity photos;
8 - A stamped A4 envelope at 400 FCF A (postage stamp) ;
9 - A simple photocopy of the National Identity Card ;
la - A receipt for payment of the SUffi of twenty five thousand CFA francs (25 000 CFA) of contribution
rights to be paid into the account N 0 1003305214 14004000006 CLE 90 UBA ;
Il -A medical certificate issued by a doctor of the Administration attesting that the candidate is fit to
pursue higher education.

Article 5 : The complete files will be déposited no later than la September 20 18, period of rigor, in the